TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

PB0000225-01 SYSTEM (ZE500,DOMESTIC)
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZE500+41050501196A+FRAMEHOOK+INMANUAL+VALVE+Parts+Manual

TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

PY5170066-00 ALARM ASSY (ADDITIONAL PARTS FOR O/R STOWING REMINDER)
PY5170067-00 ALARM ASSY (ELEVATION STOWING REMINDER)

PY5170068-00 ALARM ASSY (ELEVATION STOWING REMINDER)

PY5170069-00 ALARM ASSY(BOOM LOWERING & OUTRIGGER STOWING REMINDER)
PY5170070-00 ALARM ASSY (BOOM LOWERING & OUTRIGGER STOWING REMINDER)
PY5170083-00 ALARM ASSY (STOWING FAILURE:BOOM)

PY5170089-00 ALARM ASSY (OUTRIGGER STOWING FAILURE)

PY5170090-00 ALARM ASSY (BOOM,OUTRIGGER STOWING FAILURE)
PZ0000000-00 ELEC.ASSY

PZ0000000-00 PARTS ASSY,BML

PZ0000000-00 PIPING ASSY

PZ0000000-00 ELEC.ASSY

PZ0000000-00 ELEC.ASSY

PZ0000000-00 ELEC.ASSY

PZ0000000-00 ELEC.ASSY

PZ0000000-00 ELEC.ASSY

PZ0000000-00 PARTS ASSY,BML

PZ0000000-00 PARTS ASSY,BML

PZ0000000-00 ELEC.ASSY (ADD BML FUNCTION/ZE500)

PZ0000000-00 RADIO CONTROLLER ASSY

PZ0000000-00 ELEC.ASSY (PRIME ECO SW)

PZ0000000-00 PARTS ASSY,BML

PZ0000000-00 PARTS ASSY,BML

PZ0000000-00 PARTS ASSY,BML

PZ0000000-00 PARTS ASSY,BML

PZ0000000-00 PARTS ASSY,BML

000002



TM-ZES500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag
1 (FrH*ssxss) | TANK,OIL (MOUNT) 1 000(
2 (FrH*wwexxsk) | PIPING,LOWER (TANK) 1 000(

000007



TM-ZES500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rem

1 31611617510 | ADAPTER ASSY 1
6 36672985050 | COUPLING 1
7 36654275010 | MOTOR ASSY 1
12 44550417820 | TANK 1
14 31611617540 | CAP (OIL FILLER) 1
16 44550417840 | CLAMP 2

17 36672985020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M6X16
18 44550417860 | GASKET (WITH O-RING) 1
30 31611617550 | VALVE ASSY 1
31 31611617560 | VALVE,SOLENOID 2
34 31611617570 | MANIFOLD 1
36 31611617580 | O-RING 2
71 36654275020 | CONTACTOR 1
96 36672985010 | PLUG 2
100 36672980001 | POWER SUPPLY (REAR JACK) 1

000012



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PB2000039-02 POWER TAKE OFF & PUMP

FPFOWER TAKE OFF
A= S48 AORE

(NOTE)

(1) POWER TAKE OFF
IS SUPPLIED FROM THE
VEHICLE MANUFACTURE.

(E ¥
(1) "0—F4 2421, XAA—-HBTT.

PUMP
RUTORE
key Ho PUMF MODEL RUNNING DIRECTION
578 RTBLES BEsR

1 | 8GP2-52D2Hg-1226 | COUNTERCLOCKVISE

(NOTE)
(1> PUMP MODEL NOS. ARE PUNCHED
ON PUMP NAMEPLATES.

(2) THE PUMP RUNNING DIRECTION
IS VIEWED FROM THE SHAFT
TOWARD THE PUMP,

(E %)
(1) RTERFBRIARAVTREOBELCITALTOET,
(2) RASTOEEFARR/TORRNBRTODESEATT,



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PC1030013-04 CYLINDER,JACK (REAR/STROKE 430MM)

—OO
| A194@ N’

33

AIPACKING SET KEY NO,.50 (KEY NO.15,16,419,20,21,23)




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PC1230023-03 PIPING,REAR JACK (ROTARY TYPE)

CQUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR
NLL QIR : FRONT




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PC6370003-01 CYLINDER ASSY,DERRICK

‘/’
]

o0

00
I

>
i b
ok

|| |
e

.—-""'"w

==

' L

I A ]!I
Zt, 15 8
4

A

]

AIPACKING SET KEY NO. 30 (KEY NO.4:5:9,11,12,13)



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PD5020002-00 DERRICK ASSY




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PE5020065-01 ELEC.ASSY (PANEL SWITCH)

=202

% g

JOINT ASSY.SWIVEL




TM-ZE500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 31501681100 | HARNESS 1 000135
2 91810130250 | FASTENER 1
3 91850310405 | CLAMP (BLACK) 2

000046




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PE5020086-02 ELEC.ASSY (POST)

21

1 1,6
25 4,5 —=> AR
% FOR EXTENSION




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PE5020133-02 ELEC.ASSY (LAMP)

LAMP
4
7

546 546
I .
- -F
nemms>7 (. ¢ Lo || mEmS
(R ) [0 -- - HXH| i am
11 5'6 5!6 11
Azomo>s L L, || Eamma s
GO AT ¢ MO0 - - T e
1 |
awmesrsy (| ! Lo || anwwess
(Wi s )| % "737 TR mmaniam)
5.6 || 5.6
F CN77 M \

ERRER



TM-ZES500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Rel

O~NOABDWN-

31656630100
31732002100
31656012211
82197600103
91810130250
91850100802
31497310310
31654010100

HARNESS

HARNESS

SWITCH ASSY (PLATING:NACC)
CAP (RED)

FASTENER

CLAMP

PLATE,CAUTION

PLUG (6POLES,MALE)

1
1
1
1
21
2
1
2

L=160

000060



TM-ZES500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 31360741200 | HARNESS 1
2 31360202500 | SUPPORT 2
3 31501491100 | LAMP ASSY 2
4 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 8 M6X10
5 31501491200 | COVER 2 L=500
6 82100002007 | CLAMP 2 WRC10
7 91850310305 | CLAMP 4
8 91810130240 | FASTENER 6
9 31350700300 | HARNESS (L=50) 2
21 82199444326 | LAMP (YELLOW) <24V 12W) 2 EW9980
82199444329 | LAMP (YELLOW) 2 24V 12W EW9981
22 31501491110 | SUPPORT 2
36 82166136411 | BULB,LAMP 2 24VI12W EW9980
82166600010 | BULB,LAMP 2 24V12W EW9981

000065



TM-ZES500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 82165700010 | LAMP 1 PA2914 0002
82165700020 | LAMP (ASSY ONLY) 1 PA2915
2 31501292101 | SUPPORT 1
3 37000588420 | PLATE 1
4 90186210020 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X20
5 31473744700 | HARNESS (L=1000) 1 0001
6 91850310305 | CLAMP 5
7 91810130240 | FASTENER 8
8 90288110020 | NUT 2 M10
9 90813108016 | BOLT,WING 2 M8X16
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
1 42507690100 | SUPPORT 1
12 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
13 31503851100 | HARNESS 1 0001
14 90101212022 | BOLT 1 M12X22
15 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 12
16 90201201200 | NUT 1 M12

000070



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PE5020744-01 ELEC.ASSY (FRAME SWITCH)

Zud (b)) SW]
ProuxE (M) (L8 TIH BeudbE (W) (LW Ti#)
{FI) SW2 (F20) SW2

PyotdE (FH) (LI Ti#) ProFE (FN) (LM, T
(k7)) SWS (L)) SW3




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PE5020755-01 ELEC.ASSY (CARRIER)

P47 =% 20735 FOFRCA—F VT 21 » FHBERE]

v UL R S,

PRGN Rk AL ¥

: HL-AnE
1
e
R T e 3 e L S S
raed b | ‘ PTOL/ -
\ 1
1 1
1
R
1 ] -
PB-AASSY [T
L_I I - —! 3.4 2
Lo -_[ -l P F CN81 M
I h ) I___ = 1 --—
U FY o) ! I_ -
T | -- = g N
P -3}
'_:l;;’]_' L——i:::l Py
ASSY]  arvnmr
| 1
+ 4

[R47 1 0-%075 0 FDL A% 27241 y 70D BRE]

R RN N
R—%2PAdl 5% _\/ > 1

| AkugsuT

D L= ERE
— - - T 'J——T--—Eﬂ—m—# ol
hadoi e PTOWMt-
oc2av; | |
e
=Y
T ! N M
| I} :il___ :f f Fcla1“_
o Mlototons - S— )
| ' prom

12Tl -
ﬁ??]‘[l 17ve e



TM-ZES500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 31732911100 | HARNESS 1
2 91810130250 | FASTENER 22
3 31476751010 | CONNECTOR 1
4 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 1

000083




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PE5020881-00 ELEC.ASSY (DEAD TURNS DETECTOR:ZE500 FOR COMBINED USE)

N EVZASSY (RFI3F>2avvynF i ZEDSQQYIRAAASLTY)

ELEC.ASSY (DEAD TURNS DETECTOR:ZEDOO
FOR COMBINED USE WITH ILLUMINATION)

BRES BRER LB
KEY NOo.| PART NAME REMARK

FATIS, T AU=9" UDLT} | BEREA
DETECTOR,DISORDERLY WIND

A0 T-H%ASSY BaRLE
INDICATOR ASSY

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PE5020886-00 ELEC.ASSY

R BER 4 b Edq hig




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PE5020910-00 ELEC.ASSY (PANEL SWITCH)

82 82 82 9




TM-ZE500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PE5020963-00 ELEC.ASSY (FREAME)

CNE1,CNE2,CNE3
CNS4 , CNES

CNG1,CNG2,CNG3
CNE4 , CNBE

CNS1.CNG2,CNG3
CNS4 , CNES

2,3 4
™

CN44,CN

CN2, CN42,CN4A3

CN44 ,CNAD ,CN48
CNE1 ,CN52 . CND3
CNS4 , CNBS , CNBE

AATBREREL DRSS




TM-ZES500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 31505222100 | ALARM ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1
2 31475352100 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 31501323200 | HARNESS 1 L=6000
4 31380174000 | LAMP ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1
5 82100000191 | TERMINAL 1
6 82100000183 | INSULATOR 1
7 91810130240 | FASTENER 10
8 82115001002 | CONNECTOR 6
9 82100001400 | TERMINAL 6
10 31476362700 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
11 31380292600 | SUPPORT 1
12 80172305020 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X20
13 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5
14 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 5
15 31477472300 | HARNESS 3 L=1000
16 82100001220 | INSULATOR 6
17 31504322200 | RELAY ASSY 1
18 31475982400 | DIODE ASSY 1
19 90928040101 | SCREW,TAPPING 3 M4X10
20 82115001005 | CONNECTOR 6

000105



TM-ZE500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PF1020007-00 DRUM,WINCH (HARTYS)




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PF1050464-00 HOOK (1-PART LINE)

P
HOOK

7' L—-FASSY ,R-4A
PLATE ASSY,NAME

FATOS AN DA
DETECTOR,QOVER WIND




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PF5100042-04 FRAME ASSY (REAR)




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PF5100350-00 FRAME ASSY (FOR KANDENKO/CAB BACK OUTRIGGER)

ZL=-AAS8Y

(25" yaAGAT/F9T7T N USTFIMUN)

FRAME ASSY (FOR KANDENKO/CAB BACK OUTRIGGER)

BTES
KEY NO.

REEH
PART NAME

LB
REMARK

ZL-4ASSY
FRAME ASSY

#29ASSY
TANK ASSY

AN —ASSY
COVER ASSY

N AVASSY
PIPING ASSY

%

A~ JASSY yutN T
COPE.,ASSY,CONT,VALVE

24

PLATE ASSY,NAME

6 NEZASSY FSUOFPT DEORR
ELEC.ASSY

7 NAEVASSY A4ER
ELEC.ASSY

9 FUMUA" ASSY L=D92
OUTRIGGER ASSY

21 £—b7" L-LASSY (X, RIEKR)
NAME PLATE ASSY
7" L-FASSY,%—4A (F1 0884R)

ARBERS LS >TRRYFOGBTNBDDBYEY,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO,

ARE NOT

EQUIFPPED WITH THESE

PARTS.



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PH5030455-00 HARNESS

CN31

@

YT
CN
CN78 CN76

CNBO

=)
&




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PH5030653-00 HARNESS




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PH5030710-00 HARNESS




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PH5031027-00 HARNESS

CN. B
=)
I
r]

. ']
] A F ]

[

ja L] r ]

7N

CNZ4 CN33 CN32 +7
CNS1 CN1




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PH5032122-00 HARNESS (L=1000)




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PH5032416-00 HARNESS




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PH5032681-00 HARNESS

100




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

PH5033058-00 HARNESS

100
|
CN76
M
-'F\‘ B Gh ®
~ o
|
75
c,_—_." A J1 J2 J4
R Y
! | R N/ -
|
CN77
I G|R|
RY O]
1 CNI1O CNT
|
13
|
CN7S J1
Y e Z
= TERY
| m S
I




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PH5033169-00 HARNESS

100




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PH5033269-00 HARNESS

100

©®
SN % ;
> ~J3 JZ\
20X ] %)
| — ®




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PH5033590-00 HARNESS




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PH5034186-00 HARNESS

100

! @ 12
.

> 2
.




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
P11010152-00 MOTOR,HYDRAULIC (WINCH)

50

e :SEAL KIT KEY NO.40




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
P11280162-00 VALVE,PILOT CHECK




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
P11440037-00 METER,LOAD (BOTH SIDE)




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PK1330374-00 COVER (POST)




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PL1011155-00 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

FRONT -

rr "I'Ry
L.\ A

L.
o "\_ o
\-._--_k i o

<

A

r'—__j

———

~— -



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PL5020030-00 LAMP ASSY (60W POST WORKING/HE.HRE)

R &S
KEY NO,

27" ASSY (BOWA® 243" 39 9 /HE.HRE3 W)
LAMP ASSY (60w POST WORKING/HE .HRE)

NAEVASSY (ZL—47T7)
ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

NEVASSY (K 2+77)
ELEC.ASSY (POST)

NAEZASSY (3 3au7”)
ELEC.ASSY (UPPER)




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PL5020105-00 LAMP ASSY (LED POST WORK LAMP/HE,HRE)

222" ASSY (LEDK" R b#%" 32 2 /HE s HRE)
LAMP ASSY (LED POST WORK LAMFP/HE,HRE)

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PL5020166-00 LAMP ASSY (45W BOOM TOP WORK LAMP)

Su7* ASSY {(4ADW7" —agvy P 39 +9)
LAMP ASSY (4Ow BOOM TOP WORK LAMP)

RREE BREH =
KEY NO.l PART NAME REMARK
1 N EZASSY PAVENN
ELEC.ASSY
) nNEASSY i’ 2 8B
ELEC.ASSY
3 NEZVASSY PAETN '
ELEC.ASSY

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PL5270003-02 LOCK ASSY (OUTRIGGER)

!___

3 RIGHT
. OUTR1GEGER




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PL5270028-00 LOCK ASSY (JACK INTERLOCK/H,HR,PH,PHR)

avsASSY (¥ vU¥A45-DV2/H.HR,PH,PHR3Y)
LOCK ASSY (JACK INTERLOCK/H.HR,FPH,PHR)

(BVEH—%) LUBRLTEZLY
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST.



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZE500+41050501196A+FRAMEHOOK+INMANUAL+VALVE+Parts+Manual

TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PL5330009-00 LAMP

100




TM-ZES500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

1

31653600500

PLUG (8POLES,MALE)

1

000243




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PN1014690-03 ELEC.ASSY (CARRIER)

[#-F275 0 FOFREA—F VT 24 v F B ERE (DF1T) |

8,22 822

18 8.22
r\"ﬁh “S A j{ 3
____\f‘) -- - o————l
ok oA R=30 72 s% ~
n—ugeSt ﬂvtblll
L e
=1
———-- - -+ e
INNTERE PTO L st=

31 1
\\
38| F3—LASSY
REFER TO THE TABLE 1 BELOW 3
% + kgns

 —— .5 15
9,16 \4

I'T 5.6
l 5:6 1 i

- = Tl

[A—%2750FOLEEA—F VT RL o FORBERE (ES1T) |

8.22
—e—— - ___CKQ_"j,
RoFTRA 9% A-%33S 17
H 9
A-F2TYL-
9b—‘}l.;
¥
M= 1 g
1 1 i
—--—fZ}—-- - - —{ $Tot +F=1—wesf--
AN PTOLA~ T +
31 1
\\
28R T3-4AESY 3
REFER TO THE TABLE 1 BELOW
P
3v7 o
— 15
ABSY\ 17520 15j]
9,16 4 b 5.6
5.6 i
™~ T B l=n,




TM-ZES500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 31476362102 | ALARM ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1
2 31501323100 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 31476362200 | HARNESS (WHITE) 1 L=6000
4 31380174000 | LAMP ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1
5 82100000191 | TERMINAL 1
6 82100000183 | INSULATOR 1
7 91810130240 | FASTENER 10
8 82115001002 | CONNECTOR 6
9 82100001400 | TERMINAL 5
10 31476362700 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
11 31380292600 | SUPPORT 1
12 80172305020 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X20
13 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5
14 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 5
15 31477472100 | HARNESS (RED) 2 L=1000
16 82100001220 | INSULATOR 5
17 31476362300 | RELAY ASSY 1
18 31475982400 | DIODE ASSY 1
21 90928040101 | SCREW,TAPPING 3 M4X10
22 82115001005 | CONNECTOR 6
31 31476362103 | ALARM ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1

000250



TM-ZES500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Rel

A ON-

31501551100
31656012211
82197600103
31497310310
91810130250

HARNESS
SWITCH ASSY (PLATING:NACC)
CAP (RED)

PLATE,CAUTION

FASTENER

1
1
1
1
10

000254



TM-ZES500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remar
5 82105411140 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 2
10 31656141320 | SWITCH ASSY (PANASONIC) 1

000259



TM-ZE500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial |
5 82101429241 | SWITCH,PUSH (GREEN) 1
6 82105411140 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 2
10 31656013120 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS/PANASONIC) 1

000264




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PN5010187-02 NAME PLATE ASSY (OIL THERMO LAVEL)

AE R/MBHEAREER

S L=>ABNOARFEBOLALEIBLERNREE,
TAPRERREFNLT (S,
FRASANRAIEN S I AAERITSTRS
-3 A0 AORTEIRELT{E,
£E£L, -7 45 ARRREENEOE~ ] DOL T,

SIRANNREEE L. REX—2P3—BMRT
AL, RELENTASETERASAVITL,
MASTaIzTIRACENLENTEC B L,

B -E3ARRDHCLERALTCE SN

SELAAR

(600STD/SL)

|
(5803 TD/SL) .
1



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PN5010655-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (REAR OURTIGGER)

i

"

__2 rlr\l 5 _ Z _JJL JLL & _ 5 e i
f*ﬂ”ﬁf-{w S N A )
= ) Frcati ifli

T ==

_A
4 !_IH'rﬂ:ﬁ
8 — - M i1y L
m =
9
I =l Tt l
'.H \‘ﬂ?@\*ﬁ =
E%lq - T

o bPeod

HA#ELYRE

-



TM-ZE500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 37002227620 | PLATE,NAME 2

2 37002227630 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 37002227640 | PLATE,NAME 2

000278




TM-ZES500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Page

1

(***********)

PLATE,NAME (NETIS)

2

00031

000283



TM-ZES500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 31595920100 | PLATE,CAUTION 4

000288




TM-ZES500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 31473481100 | PLATE,CAUTION 1

000293




TM-ZES500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Rel

1

37002213190

PLATE,NAME (LEVEL,ISO VG46)

1

000298



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PO1015134-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (PANEL)

/
L= SN

- R




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PO1015655-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (OPERATION)

1

d
Wil
20

i Y i
1 2 3
::"-——'!—l'ff: ‘?ﬁ ‘@ @
L--B il 4 5 6

/ /
i FRE L FER L)
A




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PO5020013-00 OPE.ASSY,ACCELERATOR




TM-ZES500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
2 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
3 90171110018 | BOLT 4 M10X18
4 31325184100 | ROD ASSY 4
5 31325184300 | ROD ASSY 1
6 31325184500 | ROD ASSY 1
7 31325184700 | ROD 2
8 31324983101 | LEVER 1
9 31325073200 | LEVER 1
10 31325073300 | LEVER 1
11 31325073400 | LEVER 1
12 31325073500 | LEVER 1
13 31324983600 | LEVER 1
14 31324983700 | LEVER 1
15 31324983800 | LEVER 1
16 31324860701 | KNOB (RED) 1
17 31324860801 | KNOB (BLACK) 7
18 37010100110 | PIN 1
19 80136840020 | PIN,SPLIT 1 4X20
20 37000105040 | PIN 16
21 80650100030 | RING,RETAINING 23
22 37000105050 | PIN 7
23 31322050600 | BOLT 1
24 80136850025 | PIN,SPLIT 1 5X25
25 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 12
26 90309331205 | WASHER,CONICAL SPRING 2 L12
27 90203201200 | NUT 2 M12
28 12434402040 | SPRING 1
29 80172305008 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X8
30 37000311190 | SPACER 1 L=16
31 31325074800 | SUPPORT 1
32 90186210014 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M10X14
33 37001300530 | SPRING 1
34 31322224200 | PLATE N L=1
37 31325184900 | PLATE 1
38 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X14
51 31325141100 | SUPPORT 1
52 31322031150 | SUPPORT 1
53 90186208010 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X10
54 31325071200 | LINK 1
55 80136840020 | PIN,SPLIT 4 4X20
56 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 12
57 31325071500 | SUPPORT 1
58 80824001206 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
59 31325072100 | LEVER 1
60 31325072200 | LEVER 1
61 31325072300 | LEVER 1
62 31325072400 | LEVER 1
63 31325072500 | LEVER 1
64 31325072600 | LEVER 1
65 31325072700 | LEVER 1
66 31324982800 | LEVER 1
67 31324860701 | KNOB (RED) 1
68 31324860801 | KNOB (BLACK) 7
69 37010100080 | PIN 2
70 37000311490 | SPACER 1 L=20
71 37000311600 | SPACER 2 L=50
72 31322224200 | PLATE N L=1
73 37000517380 | PLATE 1 T=2.3TO 3.2
74 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
75 90102208035 | BOLT 1 M8X35
77 37000313030 | SPACER 1 L=7
131 31325071300 | LINK 1
132 37010100100 | PIN 1

000317



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PO5080128-00 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (BOTH OF JACK LEVER)

BFES AT JASSY L VOUAT U2 (Vanht Dt buEkpat o)
KEY NO, OPE,ASSY.CONT,VALVE (BOTH OF JACK LEVER)
1 A" JASSY  VOHAT ITT (Uanht DLt pyFUot)

OPE.ASSY.CONT.VALVE (BOTH OFJACK CONROL)

) NAEVASSY (7 vvusHIT 2H3)
ELEC.ASSY (JACK CONTROL)

3 K=L7" L=FASSY (¥ PUYFVOHT XH3)
' NAME PLATE ASSY (JACK CONTROL)




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PO5080231-00 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE(BOTH OF JACK LEVERH,HR,HE,HRE,HREI

AN JASSY VOUAT 7T (U3DH DY vYFLAN -/H,HR,HE ,HRE ,HREN39)
OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (BOTH OF JACK LEVERH,HR,HE,HRE,HREN)

wrEs BREK "=
KEY NO.| PART NAME REMARK

AN JASSY G URHAN LT
OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

7° L—FASSY 24
PLATE ASSY.NAME

3 NEVASSY
ELEC.ASSY

5 NAEIASSY A M E VL
ELEC.ASSY JACK CONTROL

1 NAEIASSY EY” 30RASYFVALA
ELEC.ASSY EMERGENCY SWITCH ADDED

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PO5270020-02 OUTRIGGER ASSY (L=922,MIN=805)

L=1280

MIN=805

I
b __Ll__

L=g

Q

—7
€
\




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PO5270055-01 OUTRIGGER ASSY (CASE:L=1050,MIN=915)

r .

> \

MIN=F1%




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PO5270238-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY (CASE:L=1050,MIN=915)

r Ny




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PO5290014-00 OUTRIGGER,REAR(PACKAGE/HIGH TRUK BED:WITH LOCK ASSY)

FRONT




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PP5150020-00 PARTS ASSY,RADIO CONTROLLER

wrES
KEY NO.

N -YASSY 53" av
PARTS ASSY,RADIC CONTROLLER

Nn{EYASSY (O ba—=N A=V}
ELEC.ASSY (CONTROL UNIT)

N EYASSY (FYFF+ a=whan 7 355°)
ELEC.ASSY (PULG FOR ANTENNA UNIT)

Jvbo=) 2=V}
CONTROL UNIT




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PP5200409-00 PERFORMANCE DATA (SELEC.TABLE/CONT.UNITSIDE PANEL)

ZEMHEMES U0 v EERETER

PERFORMANCE DATA FOR
DELIVERED ZEMH RADIO-CONTROL CRANES

e e T e i L
A 1
ZES03 [sTD  |[B 2
c 3
A 4 r—l.._r--_—'—::—____ ::——%,]j
ZES04 [sTD (B 5 'lOOC__DOOi ]
c 7
A 8 i
ZESOS [sTo B 9 ;
C 10 !
B 1 i |
ZEBOBL|STD [ - i l:
A 13 WI1THOUT R/O |
ZES83 |sTD B 14 WITH R/0 | — — .
c 15 WITH R/O N ity B
I l Vot Wl Vp Ol NS NP NP NP NS S J 1
A 16 WITHOUT R/0 | -- - ]
ZEB84 [STD B 17 WITH R/O -
C 18 wWITH R/0O
A 19 WITHOUT R/0 CONTROL UNIT SIDE PANEL
ZESEsS (st B 20 WITH R/O
c 21 WITH R/O




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PP5300002-01 POST ASSY




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PP6010040-01 PIPING ASSY (VALVE JOINT)

WREAR
STANDARD LAYOUT

fhat BN
NON-STANDARD LAYOQUT

STD



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

PP6010049-00 PIPING ASSY

(BOO0STD)

4{n

=®

g \
~

a

2

| /
k4 :
|

*

|

>

i d




TM-ZES500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 36062820000 | CYLINDER,ACCELERATOR 1
4 80303130081 | FITTING,ELBOW 3 KLO08-020E
5 80302090081 | FITTING 1 KCO80-020N
6 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
7 90101208095 | BOLT 2 M8X95
8 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
9 37005700130 | CLAMP 1 10X2

10 90101208035 | BOLT 1 M8X35

11 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M8

12 37000312580 | SLEEVE 2

21 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11

000375



TM-ZES500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
2 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 4 M8X14
3 90186210014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X14
4 37000924350 | FITTING 4
5 91002801100 | O-RING 4 1B P11

22 80491002020 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 4

23 91810130240 | FASTENER 4

26 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 2 M8

28 31644591450 | JOINT 2

41 91002801100 | O-RING 4 1B P11
51 37012403490 | HOSE (TWIN) 2 L=2000
57 31645471310 | SUPPORT 2

74 37000715080 | CLAMP ASSY 2 12X2
79 37010502340 | PLATE 2

000380



TM-ZES500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial |
1 (sw=sesst) — RADIO CONTROL 1
2 (***********) opE_ASSY,CONTVALVE 1
3 (weeswwwnnnx) | EL EC.ASSY (PANEL SWITCH) 1

(we) | ELEC.ASSY (PANEL SWITCH) 1 PA096:
4 () | EL EC.ASSY (FRAME SWITCH) 1

(prexesssnns) | ELEC.ASSY (FRAME SWITCH) 1 PA096:
6 (Frrtmrrek) PIPING ASSY (SWING LOCK) 1
7 (Frxwwask) | PIPING,LOWER (RADICON./REPLACE FILTER) 1
8 (Hrmmin) PIPING ASSY (VALVE JOINT) 1
9 36742000000 | VALVE ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL 1
10 (s | PIPING,LOWER (FOR LOAD METER) 1
1 (#r#xxmnmn) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (OPERATION) 1
12 (s | PLATE ASSY,NAME (PANEL) 1
13 (Frxxwasik) | PERFORMANCE DATA (SELEC.TABLE/CONT.UNITSIDE PANEL) 1
21 (weeswwwnecx) | E| EC.ASSY (PLUG:FRAME/INTERLOCK) 1
22 (#rweeee) | ELEC.ASSY (POST/ELEVATING STOWING SW) 1

000385



TM-ZE500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data
5 82182819823 | DIODE 1 1.5A

9 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 1
100 34354781720 | RELAY (WITH HARNESS) 1

000390




TM-ZES500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 37002304820 | BEARING,SWING (KOYO) 1
2 37001507220 | BOLT 25 M20X85
3 37001510290 | BOLT 10 M20X55
4 90171116045 | BOLT 5 M16X45
5 90303501601 | WASHER,PLAIN 5 16
6 36081760000 | REDUCER,SWING SPEED 1
7 91001208500 | O-RING 1 1A G85
8 90172112035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M12X35
9 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12

10 36663950000 | MOTOR,HYDRAULIC 1

11 90303502001 | WASHER,PLAIN 31 20

000395



TM-ZE500 41050501196A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (E
7 82105501002 | SWITCH,TOGGLE (PLATING) 3 NACC 3TJW106G
50 31658021110 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1

000400



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PV1020384-01 VALVE,REMOTE CONTROL

208 209 210 21 130 \

131 207 129

s

. /|

217 213 212 216 214 215 205 220 204




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PV1070532-00 RADIO CONTROL

BrEE 53 4 oviko-n
KEY NO. RADIO CONTROL

53 4 avko-Jk
RADIO CONTROL

7" L= FASSY , k-4
PLATE ASSY,NAME




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PV5150006-03 VALVE ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL

6
&
B 229
0
(=)
221 222 223 224 225 211 251
117 1 JI |
O O 227
fal e e hd =
g ol ({1]1{2 1T ] 216
LY W
219
220 207 208 209 212 210 215 213 217 214 218
7
262 261 223 224 225 211 — 251
|| 117 b
[l |
118 =
/ )O 227
@) ]
O = I 216
L
C
| 219
g
220 207 208 209 212 210 215 213 217 214 218




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PV5150008-02 VALVE ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL

8
&
S 229
Q
262 261 223 224 225 211 251
117
- O O O 227
118 ( ) k |
@) — 216
g u| O il
) R M3 o 0 e
@® )=
=2/
220 207 208 209 212 210 215 213 214 217
9
229
262 261 223 274 225 211 — 251
[ 117 \ i u i |
118 |y
O O O 227
( el e H I N .
| O . = =| _—T_ | 216
[ v R B o e r<
219
220 207 208 209 212 210 215 213 217 214 218




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PV5180001-00 VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR (MANUAL CONT.)

' 311 312 314 360 315
\ 305 308 357
b L
O “ | P I
310 303 309 306 356
12
| _ _ _ _
I 312 314 360 315
304 305
)
o | =
303




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PX5010068-00 MOUNT ASSY (POWER SUPPLY)

fwxEe IO FASSY (N D=B7" S4)
KEY NO, MOUNT ASSY (POWER SUPPLY)
N{HASSY

PIPING ASSY

AN JASSY VOUn® UT°
OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

7" L-PASSY,X—4
PLATE ASSY,NAME




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PX5010136-00 MOUNT ASSY (4-VALVE INSTALLATION SUPPORT)




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PX5010467-00 MOUNT ASSY

6,7



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PY1001470-09 OPTIONS (TM COMMON)

BrES BRIK L E
KEY NO.| PART NAME REMARK
1 7 Emowvs
HOOK
) AL avEya Vs
HOOK

73. 4 |". gn_j-

RRBL (7V54)

GUIDE s ROPE

4 7' L=} 2F S
PLATE
AZEYN HAL¥ S4B

STOPPER,TIRE

T ATOE T AY=F" U DAUT 4 uH”

DETECTOR,DISORDERLY WINDING

DA v—EMptD—3

YU/ MASSY
MOUNT ASSY

#—-E* 2K -

10

AN B A 2
POWER SUPPLY

AC1COVRERHL (1500W)

13

1 SV FAN XBRY D
TANK,OIL

12 2-SASSY yF1 M
COOLER ASSY.,OIL
FO9RUN ASSY,UP BEN vi-3

OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR

kL vUFR bO-2

16

FLOAT
T75—AASSY EARAENER (HHR - HE - HRE - HRENR)

ALARM ASSY

AARE . ~#PAQIE2

19

75-AASSY ERAEMENLER (MHA)

17 ALARM ASSY ié!l#:~#FAOQB2

18 75-AASSY EX-72 MU0 ARELENER
ALARM ASSY ié!%:ndﬂ=AOQ62
73— AASSY BR-79UD BREAEHER

ALARM ASSY

(H*HR+HE - HRE - HRENA)
BERE . ~#PAQTE2

ABBERE L TRRYFOBTENBDODYET,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO,.

ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PY2000230-06 OPTIONS (ZE500STD)

irEs BRERK nE
KEY NO. PART NAME REMARK
1 OwHZASSY TryaFdfus—0Ous
LOCK ASSY (H-HR *PH - PHRA)
) DYHASSY Tya¥Av9—0ul
LOCK ASSY (HE * HRE * HREN « PHE * PHRE « PHREN)
5 NLEZASSY ERRA o FBn (BANE)
ELEC.ASSY (PHi <)
6 FAN LASSY VOt AT AN w5 L~ (URERSHE)
OPE.ASSY,CONT,VALVE (H*HR*HE *HRE *HRENA)
g 53 JVASSY EMES v
RADIO CONTROLLER Assy| (MHE)
9 Sy aAVASSY % 00 e
RADIO CONTROLLER Assy| MHUR)
10 ¥ FASSY AHXHAATHEAI SO -
MOUNT ASSY (ZEBOOCSTDPRA) ,MERE I ~#PAQ1B6
IO FASSY AHXHANGTERTI VA O-
11 MOUNT ASSY (ZEBOQOSTDP) g!ﬁ‘ﬂ#:"‘#PA0156
12 TUMASSY AXRBANT (52845
MOUNT ASSY RF=254 FELUTEALIOA TR, BANE I ~#PAOID6
14 FUuhUB® ASSY. UV FR/0L7 OERAS
OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR Ty ¥R +0-2330mm (ERHA)
15 L IODAAN 28E— fICEENR (CEE
PERFORMANCE DATA ZEDO3
16 L—-AASSY RRIET F+F w0700 H
FRAME ASSY S13B0O17
1y AA' LASSY, VN 47 BNy o Lt—
N{/}A OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (S13BO40%E)
18 DYHLASSY K=V =P yuFfd¥—0ud
LOCK ASSY (H*HRA)
19 OYL2ASSY K=22U—Ppuffs&®—0Owd
LOCK ASSY (HE *HRE * HRENR)
v FASSY AHXAAARFERT P2 O N
20 MOUNT ASSY (ZE5OOSTDPH’D giﬁ!i:#PAC)]E?"#PAQBQ
21 ¥2FASSY AHENRFTERT VD)
MOUNT ASSY (ZEBOOSTDP) ,#a8E . #PAQ1ID/~#PAGE2

ARBEFE L L>TRRYFOBTENBDODYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZES500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
2 (FrH*swnrrr¥) | ELEC.ASSY (BOOM ELEVATING/FRAME) 1
3 (Frxxxxem) | ELEC.ASSY (POST/ELEVATING STOWING SW) 1
4 (FrH*swnrsi) | ELEC.ASSY (CARRIER/ALARM) 1
6 (rrxxxxx) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (BOOM,ELEV. STOWING FAILURE) 1

000439




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PY5170038-03 ALARM ASSY (ELEVATION STOWING REMINDER)

ZE250, ZE260, ZE290, ZE300, ZE360
F3—-ALASSY (FI9H2/092L54*k9/H,HR,HRE ,HRES)
ErER ALARM ASSY (ELEVATION STOWING REMINDER/H,HRHRE sHREN)

KEY NO. ZEBOO

F3-4LASSY GFI79HH/00RA8544KRS,/H HR sHE s HRE s HREN)
ALARM ASSY (ELEVATION STOWING REMINDER,/H,HR,HE ;HRE , HREN)

NMEVASSY (F79,7L—-4L7")

9 ELEC.ASSY (BOOM ELEVATING,FRAME)
N/A

NABEVASSY (BunLyUaAnT /FTS5—A)
ELEC.,ASSY (CARRIER/ALARM)

7" L-PASSY, k-4
PLATE ASSY,NAME

5l

NEVASSY (F2AIN-RRAVHYIY)
ELEC.ASSY (HARNESS)

ARBERS LS >TRRYFOGBTNBDDBYEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PY5170057-02 ALARM ASSY (OUTRIGGER)

1

i

|

—npH

(STDRORS) (SLBROBS)
(8TD TYPE) (SL TYPE)




TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PY5170069-00 ALARM ASSY(BOOM LOWERING & OUTRIGGER STOWING REMIND!

FTS—AASSY (F75,79M0H DO 902 LTALKD)
ALARM ASSY (BOOM LOWERING & QUTRIGGER STOWING REMINDER)

EREE B2 "2
KEY NO.l PART NAME REMARK
1 FS5—AASSY FoRUh™ 8
ALARM ASSY
9 NnAE2ASSY 7" —AB (7L—A4)
ELEC,ASSY
2 N{EVASSY PHAEE
ELEC.ASSY
7' L—FASSY ,R—-A 7' —ATPUMIS RRBRhERER{

PLATE ASSY,NAME

ARBERS LS >TRRYFOGBTNBDDBYEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZE500 41050501196 A FRAME/HOOK-IN,MANUAL VALVE
PZ0000000-00 ELEC.ASSY

Eociim WMPCON, 1FANIEDREA,

Farts far =als : Under consideretion now.
Tharefore not llustrated.




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZE500+41050501196A+FRAMEHOOK+INMANUAL+VALVE+Parts+Manual

